
ANNEX 3 

 

 
CITY OF YORK COUNCIL STRUCTURAL MAINTENANCE 
PROGRAMMES 
 
 
City of York Council Capital Footway Programme 2012/13 
 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
1. Severus Avenue Holgate 105,000 
2. Berkeley Terrace (Part) Holgate 27,000 
3. Middlethorpe Grove (Part) Dringhouses & 

Woodthorpe 
51,500 

4. Mount Vale Drive Micklegate 17,000 
5. Fourth Avenue (Phase 2) Heworth 71,500 
6. Burton Stone Lane (Part) Clifton 50,500 
7. Heslington Road Link Fishergate 2,500 
8. Manor Heath Rural West York 22,250 
9. Old Orchard (Part) Haxby & Wigginton 37,500 
10. Acomb Wood Drive (Part) Westfield 49,750 
11. Green Dike (Part) Haxby & Wigginton 11,500 
12. Wordworth Crescent (Part) Dringhouses & 

Woodthorpe 
19,000 

13. Bede Avenue Clifton 24,500 
14. Orchard Paddock (Part) Haxby & Wigginton 11,000 
15. 
 
16. 
17. 
 
18. 
19. 
20.  

Florence Grove, Rawcliffe 
 
Count De Burgh Terrace 
James Nicolson Link, Clifton 
 
Charlton Street 
Priory Street 
Lower Darnborough Street 

Skelton, Rawcliffe & 
Clifton Without 
Micklegate 
Skelton, Rawcliffe & 
Clifton Without 
Micklegate 
Micklegate 
Micklegate 

40,500 
 

8,000 
16,500 

 
18,250 
35,250 
9,000 

    

  Total 628,000 
 
City of York Council Capital Programmed Maintenance 2012/13 
Major Carriageway Patching 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Various Locations Various 87,000 
    
  Total 87,000 
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Concrete Repairs 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Various Locations Various 20,000 
    
  Total 20,000 
 
 
Back Lanes 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Various Locations Various 15,000 
    
  Total 15,000 
 
 
City of York Council Drainage Capital Programme 2012/13 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Various Issues Various 165,000 
    
   

Total 
 

165,000 
 

 
City of York Council Capital Bridge Programme 2012/13 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Severus Bridge Holgate 100,000 
 Piccadilly Bridge Guildhall 100,000 
    
   

Total 
 

200,000 
City of York Council Capital Street Lighting Programme 2012/13 
Column Replacement 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Various Locations Various 1,000,000 
    
  Total 1,000,000 
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Carbon Reduction 
 
 Road Ward Estimate 

(£) 
 Various Locations Various 200,000 
    
  Total 200,000 
 
 

Total City of York Council Structural Maintenance                                        
£2,315,000 

 


