CITY OF YORK COUNCIL STRUCTURAL MAINTENANCE PROGRAMMES

City of York Council Capital Footway Programme 2012/13

	Road	Ward	Estimate
			(£)
1.	Severus Avenue	Holgate	105,000
2.	Berkeley Terrace (Part)	Holgate	27,000
3.	Middlethorpe Grove (Part)	Dringhouses &	51,500
		Woodthorpe	
4.	Mount Vale Drive	Micklegate	17,000
5.	Fourth Avenue (Phase 2)	Heworth	71,500
6.	Burton Stone Lane (Part)	Clifton	50,500
7.	Heslington Road Link	Fishergate	2,500
8.	Manor Heath	Rural West York	22,250
9.	Old Orchard (Part)	Haxby & Wigginton	37,500
10.	Acomb Wood Drive (Part)	Westfield	49,750
11.	Green Dike (Part)	Haxby & Wigginton	11,500
12.	Wordworth Crescent (Part)	Dringhouses &	19,000
		Woodthorpe	
13.	Bede Avenue	Clifton	24,500
14.	Orchard Paddock (Part)	Haxby & Wigginton	11,000
15.	Florence Grove, Rawcliffe	Skelton, Rawcliffe & Clifton Without	40,500
16.	Count De Burgh Terrace	Micklegate	8,000
17.	James Nicolson Link, Clifton	Skelton, Rawcliffe & Clifton Without	16,500
18.	Charlton Street	Micklegate	18,250
19.	Priory Street	Micklegate	35,250
20.	Lower Darnborough Street	Micklegate	9,000
		Total	628,000

City of York Council Capital Programmed Maintenance 2012/13 Major Carriageway Patching

Road	Ward		Estimate
Various Locations	Various		(£) 87,000
		Total _	87,000

Concrete Repairs

Road	Ward	Estimate
Various Locations	Various	(£) 20,000
various Locations	vanous	
		Total 20,000

Back Lanes

Road	Ward		Estimate
			(£)
Various Locations	Various		15,000
		Total	15,000

City of York Council Drainage Capital Programme 2012/13

Road	Ward		Estimate (£)
Various Issues	Various		165,000
		Total	165,000

City of York Council Capital Bridge Programme 2012/13

Road	Ward	Estimate
		(£)
Severus Bridge	Holgate	100,000
Piccadilly Bridge	Guildhall	100,000

Total 200,000

City of York Council Capital Street Lighting Programme 2012/13

Column Replacement

Road	Ward	Estimate
		(£)
Various Locations	Various	1,000,000

Total 1,000,000

Carbon Reduction

Road	Ward	Estimate
Mariana Lagationa	Mariana	(£)
Various Locations	Various	200,000
		Total 200,000

Total City of York Council Structural Maintenance £2,315,000